

Fee Structure for admission to BA/BSc courses for Academic Session – 2022-23

A. Fees to be deposited to the Government Account per student:

Total		₹ 1,341 (Science)/	₹ 1,173 (Arts)
4	Tuition fee	₹ 996 (Science)/	₹ 828 (Arts)
3	Library fee		₹ 69
2	Development fee		₹ 138
1	Admission fee		₹ 138

## B. Fees to be deposited to Manipur University:

	Total	₹ 690
6	College Inspection fee	₹ 30
5	Registration fee	₹ 220
4	Cultural fee	₹ 100
3	Games (Sports) fee	₹ 200
2	Recognition/Renewal fee	₹ 40
1	Student Enrolment fee	₹ 100

## C. Fees to be deposited in College Non-Government Account:

SI. No.	Particular	Science	Arts
1	Admission Form and Processing Fee (For 1st Sem	Rs. 300/-	Rs. 300/-
2	Admission form (For 3 <sup>rd</sup> and 5 <sup>th</sup> Sem	Rs. 50/-	Rs. 50/-
3	Examination fee	Rs. 350/-	Rs. 350/-
4	Extension Lecture fee	Rs. 150/-	Rs. 150/-
5	Students Union fee	Rs. 300/-	· Rs. 300/-
6	Two Wheeler Shed Fee	Rs. 120/-	Rs. 120/-
7	Identity Card fee	Rs. 100/-	Rs. 100/-
8	Library ID card / Maintenance fee	Rs. 100/-	Rs. 100/-
9	College Welfare fee	Rs. 100/-	Rs. 100/-
10	Inter-College activity fee	Rs. 250/-	Rs. 250/-
11	Students Union Election fee	Rs. 100/-	Rs. 100/-
12	Alumni fee (only for 5 <sup>th</sup> Sem)	Rs. 50/-	Rs. 50/-
13	College maintenance fee	Rs. 700/-	Rs. 700/-
14	Laboratory maintenance fee per subject	Rs. 100/-	Rs. 100/-
15	Laboratory fee (per subject)	Rs. 500/- for Honours	Rs. 500/- for Honours
13	Laboratory ree (per subject)	Rs. 400/- for General	Rs. 400/- for General
16	Study tour fee* per subject for study tour involved subjects	Rs. 150/-	Rs. 150/-
17	Electric Charges	Rs. 150/-	Rs. 150/-
18	IQAC fee	Rs. 100/-	Rs. 100/-
19	NAAC PEER Team Visiting Fee (only for Academic session 2022-23	Rs. 80/-	Rs. 80/-
20	Foundation Day fee	Rs. 50/-	Rs. 50/-
21	Environment Club fee	Rs. 50/-	Rs. 50/-
22	Security Guard fee	Rs. 80/-	Rs. 80/-
23	Internet Access fee	Rs. 20/-	Rs. 20/-
24	Societies/ Clubs/ Cells/ Forums fee	Rs. 50/-	Rs. 50/-
25	College Website Maintenance Fee	Rs. 50/-	Rs. 50/-
26	Online Education/Moodle Léarning Management System (LMS), College email and Maintenance fee, etc.	Rs. 100/-	Rs. 100/-

